8/22

8/25
8/27

8/28

9

9/4
9/4-9/6
9/25

10/6 - 10/8
10/13
10/18
10/24
10/25
10/27 - 10/31

10/31

11/5

177

1110

1112

1113

11/24 - 11/28
12/12

12/19

12/22 - 1/2
1/5

113 -1/15
1/16

119

1721

Orientation - RS

Meet and Greet - GS and LS

First Day of School

Convocation - RS

Back to School Night - K-6

Back to School Night - 7-12

No School - Labor Day

Back to School Night - Preschool
House Retreat - RS

Dads' Day

Picture Days

No School - Teacher Inservice
Annual Fundraiser

End of Quarter One

Fall Dance - RS

Half Days - GS and LS
Parent/Teacher Conferences- GS and LS
Standardized Testing- GS and LS
Harvest Festival

Standardized Testing (AM) - RS
Admissions Open House (AM)
Standardized Testing (PM) - RS
No School - Veterans Day Observed
Kinder Coffee

Dads' Day

No School - Thanksgiving Break
Preschool Half Day

Preschool Christmas Production
Half Day - All

Christmas Production

No School - Christmas Break/New Year's
School Resumes

Semester Exams - RS

End of Quarter Two

No School - Martin Luther King Day
Admissions Open House (AM)

1/23 - 1/25
1729

1/30 - 21
2/4

2/5 - 2/6
2/16 - 2/120
3/4

3/11

3/13

3/16 - 3/20
3/20

3/25

3/27

3/27 - 42
4/2

4/3

4/6 - 4/10
4/18

4/23

4/27 - 5/1
5/7

5/8

5/14

5/18 - 5/19
5/20

5/25

5/27

5/29

6/2 - 6/4
6/2

6/4

6/5

6/7

Academic Calendar
2025 - 2026

*Subject to change | Last updated: May 19, 2025

CCF High School Winter Camp
Dad's Day

CCF Jr High Winter Camp

Kinder Coffee

School Play

No School - Winter Break
Grandparents' Day

Parent Visitng Day - RS

Science Fair - RS

Teacher and Staff Appreciation Week
Half Day - All - Teacher Inservice (PM)
Admissions Open House (AM)
End of Quarter Three

Off Campus Trips - RS

Stations of the Cross - GS and LS
No School - Good Friday

No School - Easter Break

Spring Formal - RS

Dads' Day

Spirit Week

National Day of Prayer

Science Fair - LS

Student Showcase - GS and LS
Senior Thesis Presentations - RS
Passage of Leadership - RS

No School - Memorial Day

Family Chapel & Awards Ceremony
Preschool Graduation

Semester Exams - RS

Field Day - GS and LS

Grade Eight Graduation

Last Day of School

Half Day - All

End of Quarter Four

Celebration of Learning

Senior Graduation

July 25
SuM TuW Th F
3 4
10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 31

November 25
Su M TuW Th F

2 3 456 7
o i@ 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23
30

March 26
Su M TuW Th F
3 4 5 6
1011 12 13
15 16 17 18 1920
22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31

N
N

July 26
Tu W Th F

7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31

KEY

GE Grammar School
LS Logic School

12
19
26

15
22
29

Sa
7
14
21
28

11
18
25

RE Rhetoric School

August 25
SuM TuWTh F

3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22

24 26 27 28 29
31

December 25
Su M TuW Th F
1.2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 1112
14 15 16 17 1819

21
28

April 26
SuM TuW Th F

1 2
5

12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30

August 26
SuM TuW Th F

2 3 4 5 6 7
9 10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28
30 31

1st and Last Day of School

HNO School (all)

RS Off Campus Trips

RS C-Schedule

September 25
SuM Tu W Th F

Bz 4+ s
7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30

January 26
SuM TuWTh F

A -

456 7 8 9
1142 13 14 15 16
18 [[18]'20] 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30

May 26
SuM TuW Th F

345678
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24|88 26 27 28|29
31

Half Day (all)

10
17
24
31

October 25
SuM TuW Th F
12 3
56 7 8 910
12 |84 15 16 17
1920 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31

February 26
SuM TuW Th F
1.2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13
15
22 23 24 25 26 27

June 26

Su M Tu
1 2

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

Half Day - GS, LS, and RS
Half Day - GS and LS
Half Day - Preschool Only

1"
18
25

Sa
7
14
21
28

13
20
27



