

Academic Calendar 2025 - 2026

*Subject to change | Last updated: May 19, 202

8/22	Orientation - RS	1/23 - 1/25									
	Meet and Greet - GS and LS	1/29	Dad's Day								
8/25	First Day of School	1/30 - 2/1	CCF Jr High Winter Camp								
8/27	Convocation - RS	2/4	Kinder Coffee								
	Back to School Night - K-6	2/5 - 2/6	School Play								
8/28	Back to School Night - 7-12	2/16 - 2/20	No School - Winter Break								
9/1	No School - Labor Day	3/4	Grandparents' Day								
9/4	Back to School Night - Preschool	3/11	Parent Visitng Day - RS								
9/4-9/6	House Retreat - RS	3/13	Science Fair - RS								
9/25	Dads' Day	3/16 - 3/20	Teacher and Staff Appreciation Week								
10/6 - 10/8	Picture Days	3/20	Half Day - All - Teacher Inservice (PM)								
10/13	No School - Teacher Inservice	3/25	Admissions Open House (AM)								
10/18	Annual Fundraiser	3/27	End of Quarter Three								
10/24	End of Quarter One	3/27 - 4/2	Off Campus Trips - RS								
10/25	Fall Dance - RS	4/2	Stations of the Cross - GS and LS								
10/27 - 10/31	Half Days - GS and LS	4/3	No School - Good Friday								
	Parent/Teacher Conferences- GS and LS	4/6 - 4/10	No School - Easter Break								
	Standardized Testing- GS and LS	4/18	Spring Formal - RS								
10/31	Harvest Festival	4/23	Dads' Day								
	Standardized Testing (AM) - RS	4/27 - 5/1	Spirit Week								
11/5	Admissions Open House (AM)	5/7	National Day of Prayer								
11/7	Standardized Testing (PM) - RS	5/8	Science Fair - LS								
11/10	No School - Veterans Day Observed	5/14	Student Showcase - GS and LS								
11/12	Kinder Coffee	5/18 - 5/19	Senior Thesis Presentations - RS								
11/13	Dads' Day	5/20	Passage of Leadership - RS								
11/24 - 11/28	No School - Thanksgiving Break	5/25	No School - Memorial Day								
12/12	Preschool Half Day	5/27	Family Chapel & Awards Ceremony								
	Preschool Christmas Production	5/29	Preschool Graduation								
12/19	Half Day - All	6/2 - 6/4	Semester Exams - RS								
	Christmas Production	6/2	Field Day - GS and LS								
12/22 - 1/2	No School - Christmas Break/New Year's	6/4	Grade Eight Graduation								
1/5	School Resumes	6/5	Last Day of School								
1/13 - 1/15	Semester Exams - RS		Half Day - All								
1/16	End of Quarter Two		End of Quarter Four								
1/19	No School - Martin Luther King Day		Celebration of Learning								
1/21	Admissions Open House (AM)	6/7	Senior Graduation								

	July 25						August 25							September 25							October 25							
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5						1	2			1	2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		7	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		14	15	16	17	18	19	20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	17	18	19	20	21	22	23		21	22	23	24	25	26	27	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
27	28	29	30	31			24	25	26	27	28	29	30		28	29	30					26	27	28	29		31	
							31																					
	November 25								December 25						January 26							February 26						
C.,	M					Sa	Su M Tu W Th F Sa								January 26 Su M Tu W Th F Sa													
Su	IVI	ıu	VV	111	Г	3a 1	Su	1	2	3	4	5	6 6		Su	IVI	Tu	VV	1	2	3	3u 1	2	3	4	5	6	Sa 7
•	2		_	6	7	8	7	8	9		11	12				_	_	7	8				9		•			
2	3	11	5		14	o 15	14	-	16	10					4	5 12	6 13		15	9	10 17	8 15	_			12 19	_	14
9 16				20		22	21	15 22	23		18	19 26			11		20			16 23						26	20	21
	24		_			29					25	20	21		18	19						22	23	24	25	20	21	20
23 30	24	25	20	27	28	29	28	29	30	31					25	26	21	28	29	30	31							
30																												
	March 26								April 26						May 26							June 26						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4							1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11		3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	19	20	21	22	23	24	25		17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
29	30	31					26	27	28	29	30				24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30				
															31													
		т.,	ly:	26					A	****	t 26																	
C.,	М	-	-		Е	Sa	e		•	_	Th		Sa															
Su	IVI	ıu	1	2	3	4	Su	IVI	Tu	vv	111		3a 1															
_	6	7	8	9			2	2	,	5	6	7	8															
5	-	•		-	10 17	11 18	2 9	3	4		6	14	8 15															
12 19		14 21			24	25	9 16		11 18	19		21																
						25		17																				
20	27	28	29	30	31		23 30	24	25	20	27	28	29															
							30	31																				
	KE	Υ																										
	GS Grammar School							1st	and	d La	ast I	Dav	of	Sch	nool		Hal	lf D	av (all)								
	LS Logic School RS Rhetoric School						1st and Last Day of School Half Day (all) No School (all) Half Day - GS, LS, and RS																					
							RS Off Campus Trips											-		and l								
			J. (J.		- 011						iedi								-		escho		nlv					
										5011	.540								٠,		230,10	. 01	,					